67Catalogue and price list 2025 | ACB+
MODULE 1
BRAND MACHINES BUCKET
RANGE
TINE
CLASS
ACB+ REVERSIBLE KIT M1 | - -
AIRMAN AX27U-5F | 13 D5

coupler 5163582. More information on page 43.
Classic mechanical couplers 35 kg Classic hydraulic couplers  44 kg
M
OD
UL
E 1
M
OD
UL
E 1
68 Find us at acbplus.com Backhoes | Range 12
Toothless bucket
PART NUMBER WIDTH (mm) ISO CAPACITY (l) BUCKET WEIGHT (kg)* TOTAL WEIGHT (kg) PRICE EXCL. VAT (€) ITEM CODE
R12-260 260 30 38 92 - 5019969
R12-300 300 36 42 107 - 5020072
R12-350 350 44 44 123 - 5020103
R12-400 400 52 50 144 - 5020107
R12-450 450 61 54 164 - 5020116
R12-500 500 70 58 184 - 5020121
R12-550 550 78 62 202 - 5020132
R12-600 600 86 65 220 - 5019904
R12-650 650 95 70 241 - 5020144
R12-700 700 103 74 259 - 5020155
R12-750 750 112 77 279 - 5020161
R12-800 800 120 89 305 - 5020169
(*) Weight variation of +/- 2 % depending on equipment | Total weight = (ISO capacity in l x Density 1.8) + Bucket weight in kg
Profile P1NBACKHOE
RANGE 12
Morin Original system coupler M1

UL
E 1
M
OD
UL
E 1
71Catalogue and price list 2025 | ACB+Backhoes | Range 13
Profile P1NBACKHOE
RANGE 13
Morin Original system coupler M1
for machines from 2t to 3.5t
Couplers available on pages 18 to 30
Toothless bucket
PART NUMBER WIDTH (mm) ISO CAPACITY (l) BUCKET WEIGHT (kg)* TOTAL WEIGHT (kg) PRICE EXCL. VAT (€) ITEM CODE
R13-260 260 42 42 118 - 5020495
R13-300 300 44 45 124 - 5020481
R13-350 350 54 48 145 - 5020472
R13-400 400 65 55 172 - 5020468
R13-450 450 75 59 194 - 5020460
R13-500 500 86 63 218 - 5020457
R13-550 550 96 68 241 - 5020451
R13-600 600 107 71 264 - 5019981
R13-650 650 118 76 288 - 5020408
R13-700 700 128 81 311 - 5020415
R13-750 750 139 84 334 - 5020422
R13-800 800 150 97 367 - 5020429
(*) Weight variation of +/- 2 % depending on equipment | Total weight = (ISO capacity in l x Density 1.8) + Bucket weight in kg
M
OD
UL

EXCL. VAT (€)
ITEM
CODE
PRICE
EXCL. VAT (€)
NUMBER
OF TEETH
ITEM
CODE
PRICE
EXCL. VAT (€)
NUMBER
OF TEETH
ITEM
CODE
1GL-1-200 200 13 41 64 - 5004087 - 2 5030616 - 2 5038397
1GL-1-250 250 17 45 76 - 5019212 - 2 5055622 - 2 5091217
Profile 2
PART
NUMBER
WIDTH
(mm)
ISO CAPACITY
(l)
BUCKET
WEIGHT (kg)*
TOTAL WEIGHT
(kg)
PRICE
EXCL. VAT (€)
ITEM
CODE
BUCKET
WEIGHT (kg)*
TOTAL WEIGHT
(kg)
PRICE
EXCL. VAT (€)
ITEM
CODE
1GL-2-200 200 20 50 86 - 5052333 55 91 - 5120982
1GL-2-260 260 26 42 89 - 5002388 48 95 - 5007321
1GL-2-300 300 32 46 82 - 5003720 55 91 - 5130281
TOOTHLESS
TOOTHLESS REVERSIBLE BOLT-ON COUNTER-BLADE
FEURST FK1TLRESCO V13SYL
Thickness 15 mm

WEIGHT (kg)*
TOTAL
WEIGHT (kg)
PRICE
EXCL. VAT
(€)
ITEM
CODE
PRICE
EXCL. VAT
(€)
NUMBER
OF TEETH
ITEM
CODE
1GL-3-260 260 21 38 76 - 5002391 - 3 5145521
1GL-3-300 300 25 42 87 - 5003933 - 3 5031380
Profile 4
PART
NUMBER
WIDTH
(mm)
ISO
CAPACITY
(l)
BUCKET
WEIGHT (kg)*
TOTAL
WEIGHT (kg)
PRICE
EXCL. VAT
(€)
ITEM
CODE
PRICE
EXCL. VAT
(€)
NUMBER
OF TEETH
ITEM
CODE
1GL-4-200 200 28 68 118 - 5037159 - 3 V13SYL
TOOTHLESS
TOOTHLESS
ESCO V13SYL
ESCO V13SYL

EXCL.
VAT (€)
ITEM
CODE
BUCKET
WEIGHT
(kg)*
TOTAL
WEIGHT
(kg)
PRICE
EXCL.
VAT (€)
ITEM
CODE
CM1-1000 1000 99 70 248 - 5001384 90 268 - 5017012
CM1-1200 1200 121 79 297 - 5001386 105 323 - 5004321
CM1-1300 1300 131 84 320 - 5001387 112 348 - 5034728
CM1-1400 1400 141 89 343 - 5001388 119 373 - 5028316
CM1-1500 1500 152 94 368 - 5001389 125 399 - 5082900
Profile P2
PART
NUMBER
WIDTH

EXCL.
VAT (€)
ITEM
CODE
BUCKET
WEIGHT
(kg)*
TOTAL
WEIGHT
(kg)
PRICE
EXCL.
VAT (€)
ITEM
CODE
CM1-1000-P2 1000 141 87 341 - 5004489 109 363 - 5057582
CM1-1200-P2 1200 170 100 406 - 5001907 125 431 - 5035224
CM1-1300-P2 1300 186 106 441 - 5002475 134 469 - 5126559
CM1-1400-P2 1400 201 112 474 - 5002374 142 504 - 5067627
CM1-1500-P2 1500 216 118 507 - 5004791 163 552 - 5117259
Profile P1
Profile P2
SMOOTH BLADE REVERSIBLE BOLT-ON COUNTER-BLADE
Thickness 15 mm

EXCL.
VAT (€)
ITEM
CODE
BUCKET
WEIGHT
(kg)*
TOTAL
WEIGHT
(kg)
PRICE
EXCL.
VAT (€)
ITEM
CODE
CM1-1000-P3 1000 170 97 403 - 5055439 127 433 - 5025336
CM1-1200-P3 1200 211 110 490 - 5004198 135 515 - 5059600
CM1-1400-P3 1400 248 124 570 - 5010759 153 599 - 5055803
Profile P3
SMOOTH BLADE REVERSIBLE BOLT-ON COUNTER-BLADE
Thickness 15 mm Thickness 20 mm
Thickness = Blade thickness | (*) Weight variation +/- 2% depending